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
(VICTORIA KNOLLS)

ft-MBDROOM Wa,lJ-4o-wall cairt>«tinc. {** 
floor*, fenced, double f*rM;^ N*ar Mohool. 
91/7,000. Bid tm down payment.

21612 REYNOLDS DR.
SOUTH WOOD TRACT 

NEAR SEPULV&DA & HAWTHORNE
X-BHDRXX>M Wall-to-wall carp«t In Hvlng roont .and haJI. 
Haidwwxi floor*, flrvplacr. Newly painted. Mmond. $13,600. 
$3000 down.

4608 MAYOR DR. 
(SOUTH TORRANCE)

v ALTER
REALTY & INSURANCE 

3762 PACIFIC COAST HWY

FR. 5-1380 .
$750 DOWN - BALANCE LESS THAN RENT

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Only MftfiO buy« fcht* 
home with pla»t»r«d n 
en i» blf witli irtenty   
livTnf room. Cde«.rfitl 
Orenvhaw-Compton

DA. 3-0611

*ll arran«»d U-teednvtm atuc^o 
i hardwood floom. The kitch­ 

i.«, tjle mid dining §.re*. Iwirge 
r'ir<>rnni. I^o* about 5Oxl30 ft., npar 

L.A. bun. and Bt dmlno college.

KEN PERDEW
PL. 3-3748

PRICED TO SELL
BY LOMITA REALTY

S-BEDROOM. STUCCO in Tor- 
ranc*. Corner lot.. Reaaonabl* 
down payment on $8500.

I J « ACRKS with 2-bertrooni 
home Sr garage Apt. Room for 
more incom« or extra lot*. 
Only $16.750.

3-BEDROOM G.T RESALE now 
vacant. $1500 down on $11.000.

2-BEDROOM FRAME South o,f 
101 Hwy., Lomit*. $1500 
down.

DRIVE BY &63 K. 328i-d St A 
nee this clean U-bedroom. Only 
1 year old. J10.'^50.

LAROK 8-bedroom hoirie, Cen­ 
tral Lomita. 1 ^ baths, patio, 
 work shop. Only $16.500.

LOMITA 
REALTY

223! LOMITA BLVD.

DA. 6-0518

2-Bdrm. Stucco

$4550
On Your Level Lot
 LIGHTLY HltiHBR IN

INC. AREAS
0 Liarge Itvinz & dining area 
A Large wardrobe cloeeU 

.   Larve kitchen area* 
ft Whit* rork roof 
  All lath 6 olaater.

Let Your Baclt Yard
or Vacant Lot 

Brinq You a Monthly Incoma

NOTHING DOWN
on your qualified lot

24719 Narbonne Ave.
LOMITA, CALIF.

PLAZA ENTERPRISES
OFFICE; DA. 6-4797

LIVE TN hixury on exclusive 
and fashionable San Ardoa St. 
in a n/w deluxe Star-L 1 t e 
home. 4 or 5 block* from down 
town Torrance.

FORECLOSURE
1!» years old. 3 bedroom. 1 
bath, with stall shower. Rear 
living; room, open kitchen, 
anack counter. wall-to-wall 
carpeting. Paloa Verdes ?tonc 
planters acrpsa rear of yard. 
200O4 IMansrl AVP., Torrance. 
(3 hlockf wo.«i of Hawthorn* 
Blvd.) $15.950. $1000 will 
handle. Payments less tlmn 
rent.

Kv«». FR.

TO CAL-VETS 
VERMONT KNOLLS

ON 210TH ST
X bedrooms, detached double 
jrarage. Oorreou* patio. 6-ft. 
concrete wall. Beautifully 
landscaped. 

ALREADY APPRAISED

VICTORIA PARK
Lovely 3-bedroom. hardwtxid 
floor*, extra large kitchen. 
Wall-to-wall oarp*ttn|t in llv- 
Injr room. Only 2% down to 
Gil.

HURRY! ! !

ARANT REAL ESTATE
PL. 3-2519 ETC*. OR. 8-4852)

OPEN SUNDAY
13 to 6 p.m.

17621 FONTHILL AVE.

8-bedroom and family room. 
Hardwood floors, garbage di«- 
posal, fireplace. Fenced yurd 
with trees near school* and 
shopping. (Joort financing. 
Reasonable down pnyinent. 
REALTOR FR. 2-9477

HARBOR PINES
? -bedroom, 'family 

room. Built irts. Op«n Sunday 
I fo 5.

26406 President 
Harbor City FA. 8-3871

$295 MOVES YOU IN
Out-of-town credit. OK 

Resale several 2 and 3-bed­ 
room hompn. Garage. Hard­ 
wood floors. Surrounded by 
fine new homes. Open and va'- 
c*m.

IMMF.DIATE POSSESSION 
220th St. * Aval on
TErminal 5-2775

FOR BALE BY OWNER 
8-room. modern stucco, 2- bed­ 
room, 2H year* old. Hard­ 
wood floors, thermostat con­ 
trolled furnace, garbage dis- 
P o s a 1. aprinkler system. 
double garwe. fenced In yard. 
Choice location in North Tor­ 
rance. 10 minute walk to El 
Camlno college. Near new May 
Co. property. Full price 
$13.000. Terms can be 
arranged. Balance at $54 mo 
interest included. Furniture if 
dwired.

.^705 W mnd S(

LIVR TN luxury on exclusive 
and fanhlonable San Ardns St. 
in a new delux* Star-I^ i t   
home. 4 or ft blocks from down 
town

LARGBi Ol^BlR S - bedroom 
frame. Hes dinini; room, fire- 
plac.p. hardwood. 2-car gmrane. 
Good location in strip. $10,600.

$860 DOWN -Nice U-bedroom 
stucco, l-car garag'e. Near 
Harbor Geii^r*! hospital. Full 
Price $8.250. ^

CLOSE IN TORRAMCBX-5-bftd- 
rooni home on small lot. 
$12.000. Terms.
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